
1 2 3

Eterniitkatus RAL7016

Laudvooder  - Hall RAL 7031

PVC - Must RAL 9004

Puit - Must RAL 9004

67702915

+0.00

+2.71

+6.64

+7.68

ABC

Puit - Must RAL 9004

3915 6250

+7.68

+4.06

-0.25

+4.06

Haustec OÜ
EEP004191
reg.kood 1290193
info@haustec.ee
www.haustec.ee

Töö nimetus

Aadress

Joonis

Tellija / Esindaja
Koostas
Pädev isik

Töö nr

Staadium
Mõõtkava
Kuupäev

Lehti
Leht

Kert Välman
Eve Tanneberg

1 : 100

Elamu laiendamis ja rekonstrueerimisprojekt
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Kopli, Jabara küla, lüganuse vald, Ida-Viru maakond, kat.nr. 43701:002:0810
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